29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
12 Volt LED low profile surface mount design stop/tail & indicator
lamp. Dust & waterproof up to IP67 rating. ADR approved.
5 year manufacturer warranty.
•	 12V low profile stop/tail & indicator lamp
•	 Slimline design replaceable bracket & inserts
•	 Equipped with 20 high powered LED's
•	 Pre-wired with 400mm cable with plug
•	 ADR approved
•	 Waterproof up to IP67 rated
•	 5 year manufacturer warranty
LED Stop/Tail
& Indicator Lamp
#235BAR12
5 YEAR WARRANTY
Voltage Range •	12 Volt
Current Draw
•	Stop: 0.14A @ 13.8V
•	Tail: 0.04A @ 13.8V
•	Indicator: 0.16A @ 13.8V
Dimensions •	82mm H x 258mm W x 17mm D
Warranty •	5 year manufacturer warranty
IP Rating •	IP67 rated
Approvals
•	Stop/tail: 49/00 CRN 37678
•	Indicator: 6/00 cat2a CRN 39092
Part Number. Voltage Quantity Description
235BAR12 •	12 Volt •	1 lamp (blister pack) •	12 Volt LED stop/tail & indicator lamp. ADR approved. Blister pack.
235B2B – •	1 replacement bracket •	Replacement bracket to suit 235 series inserts.
235A12 •	12 Volt •	1 amber indicator LED insert •	12 Volt LED amber indicator insert to suit 235 series brackets.
235R12 •	12 Volt •	1 red stop/tail LED insert •	12 Volt LED red stop/tail insert to suit 235 series brackets.
17mm258mm
82mm